Pen profile 30x200-1975 blue incl end caps

Article number: 83-14-4984

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data
Product name
Colour
Miscellaneous

Material
Material thickness

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

1983.00 mm

200.00 mm

30.00 mm
373.000 kg

Buchtenprofil
blau
inkl Endkappen

30 mm
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